
 

 

 

Calgary Al-Anon Information Services (AIS) Monitoring Schedule 2022 
Week Group 

Dec 27, 2021 - Jan 2, 2022 Calgary Parent Recovery 

Jan 3 - 9, 2022 Bowmont 

Jan 10 - 16, 2022 MacLeod Trail AFG 

Jan 17 - 23, 2022 Airdrie Open Door 

Jan 24 - 30, 2022 Saturday Early Risers 

Jan 31 - Feb 6, 2022 Serenity Plus Adult Children 

Feb 7 - 13, 2022 Tuesday Afternoon 

Feb 14 - 20, 2022 Wednesday Morning Serenity AFG 

Feb 21 - 27, 2022 From Despair to Serenity 

Feb 28 - Mar 6, 2022 Letting Go AFG 

Mar 7 - 13, 2022 Hillhurst Finding Serenity 

Mar 14 - 20, 2022 South Elbow Drive AFG 

Mar 21 - 27, 2022 One Day at a Time 

Mar 28 - Apr 3, 2022 Let it Begin with Me 

Apr 4 - 10, 2022 Monday Night Monarchs/Cochrane Fri Night 

Apr 11 - 17, 2022 Northern Hills Trailblazers 

Apr 18 - 24, 2022 Spiritual Awakening 

Apr 25 - May 1, 2022 Inner Peace 

May 2 - 8, 2022 Southwest AFG 

May 9 - 15, 2022 Living the Legacies 

May 16 - 22, 2022 Calgary Men’s AFG 

May 23 - 29, 2022 Finding Our Way Adult Children/Sunday Evening AFG 

May 30 - Jun 5, 2022 McKenzie Circle AFG 

Jun 6 - 12, 2022 Serenity Central 

Jun 13 - 19, 2022 Chinook Monday Afternoons 

Jun 20 - 26, 2022 West Side/Paths to Recovery 

Jun 27 - Jul 3, 2022 Starting with Serenity 

Jul 4 - 10, 2022 Pal-Anon 

Jul 11 - 17, 2022 Calgary Parent Recovery 

Jul 18 - 24, 2022 Bowmont 



 

 

Calgary Al-Anon Information Services (AIS) Monitoring Schedule 2022 
Week Group 

Jul 25 - 31, 2022 MacLeod Trail AFG 

Aug 1 - 7, 2022 Airdrie Open Door 

Aug 8 - 14, 2022 Saturday Early Risers 

Aug 15 - 21, 2022 Serenity Plus Adult Children 

Aug 22 - 28, 2022 Tuesday Afternoon 

Aug 29 - Sep 4, 2022 Wednesday Morning Serenity AFG 

Sep 5 - 11, 2022 From Despair to Serenity 

Sep 12 - 18, 2022 Letting Go AFG 

Sep 19 - 25, 2022 Hillhurst Finding Serenity 

Sep 26 - Oct 2, 2022 South Elbow Drive AFG 

Oct 3 - 9, 2022 One Day at a Time 

Oct 10 - 16, 2022 Let it Begin with Me 

Oct 17 - 23, 2022 Monday Night Monarchs/Cochrane Fri Night 

Oct 24 - 30, 2022 Northern Hills Trailblazers 

Oct 31 - Nov 6, 2022 Spiritual Awakening 

Nov 7 - 13, 2022 Inner Peace 

Nov 14 - 20, 2022 Southwest AFG 

Nov 21 - 27, 2022 Living the Legacies 

Nov 28 - Dec 4, 2022 Calgary Men’s AFG 

Dec 5 - 11, 2022 Finding Our Way Adult Children/Sunday Evening AFG 

Dec 12 - 18, 2022 McKenzie Circle AFG 

Dec 19 - 25, 2022 Serenity Central 

Dec 26, 2022 - Jan 1, 2023 Chinook Monday Afternoons 

Jan 2 - 8, 2023 West Side/Paths to Recovery 

 


